Budget 2013 for foreningen Historisk Atlas

Indteegter
Kontingent 2013
Sponsorater
Renteindtzegter

Indtaegter i alt

Udgifter:

Hosting server
Rejser, mgder

PR

Diverse
Generalforsamling
IT - udvikling

Rad og vejledning til
skribenter

Udgifter ialt

Budget 2013

110.000,00
3.000,00
100,00

113.100,00

70.000,00
16.000,00
4.000,00
1.000,00
2.500,00
15.000,00

4.600,00

113.100,00

Regnskab 2012

95.800,00

48.525,97

572,00

Budget 2012

118.000,00

85.000,00



